
Wednesday, May 7Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.---

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

LGD ew mee
6. Oam, Bright and Early8. 0 District Weather Forecast
3. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Hit Review with Victor Silvester
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withUncle Tom
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 January’s Daughter
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Wakefield-Home of Mary Lane11. 0 eed

|
Masters

11.30 Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Stars of Song: The Ilford Girls’Choir
2. 0 Barbara Dale
2.15 Music by Robert Farnon2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), The Way
4 > Pah
Sees It, Fashion News, Dangerousady \30 1ZB Happiness Club
Music for Pleasure

oO The Harmony Hour
. 0 Teatime Cabaret
45 Evening Star: Hank The SingingRanger
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Hits by Paul Weston, Guy Mitchelland Roberto Inglez6.30 Twilight Ranger6.45 Recent Overseas Releasesao Andre Kosteianetz and his Orchestra7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias The Baron

woo

7.45 Jonesy8.0 Hart of the Territory
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 This Was the Week: Hindenburg
Crash
8.45 Lady from Lisbon
9. 0 Going Places and Meeting People
9.30 The Voice of Firestone
10. 0 How Do You Do?
10.15 Decca Rhythm10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music of Eric Coates
9.45 Australian Singers10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
Pretty Kitty Kelly45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane

+ @ John Hendrik, Bobby Limb’s Orch-
estra, Jack Warner
1.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
2. 0 Musical Menu
p.m, Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Barbara Dale
Theatre Orchestras
Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),Fashion News; Dangerous Lady

.30 Don Marino Barreto’s Orchestra
Tino Rossi
Fritz Kreisler

4.15 Ezio Pinza
‘
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4.30 Melodies of Yesterday
4.45 Eddie Fisher and the Winterhalter
Orchestra
5. 0 The Key Notes
5.15 Horace Heidt’s Orchestra
5.30 Reserved
5.45 Rhythm of the Waltz

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.16 Dinner Music
6.30 Percy Faitti’s Orchestra and Chorus
6.45 Jan August
7. 0 Ballads of Today
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias*the Baron,
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Hart of the Territory
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard8.30 This was the Week: HindenburgCrash
8.45 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)9. 0 Going Places and Meeting People,with Kenneth Melvin
9.30 The Voice of Firestone
10. O New Releases
10.30 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH3ZB 1100 ke, 273 m.
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Fashion Report;

Top o’ the Morning TunesFavourites of TodayBreakfast ClubAfter Breakfast TunesOff to School
Morning SessionLet’s Make Music
Doctor Paul
Movie Magazine
Pretty Kitty KellyWakefield-Home of Mary LaneFor My Lady
Shopping RepoMusical Menu

(Aunt Daisy)

erter (Elizabeth Anne)
-m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesBarbara Dale
Nell Gwynn Dances ‘Women’s Hour (Molly ‘MoNab),on News, Dangerous LadyMusic from the MoviesVienna Boys’ Choir
Tango FavouritesTwo’s Company
Light. and BrightRollicking Ballads by Peter DawsonAir Adventures of BigglesReserved ar
EVENING PROGRAMME
Al Goodman’s Orchestra
Songs From Old EnglandPiano Request Time
Justus Bonn
Glen Miller and his OrchestraPatrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
House of Conflict
Hart of the Territory
A Man Called SheppardThis Was the Week: The Hinden-
Crash
The Golden Colt
Going Places and Meetin
Kenneth Melvin °

The Voice of Firestone
The Human Comedy ;

Grace Moore
Close down
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g People

DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

Breakfast session
Morning Star: Artur Schnabel
fe)

session (Aunt Daisy)Moment Musicale
Doctor Paul
The Intruder
Pretty Kitty Kelly
Wakefield, Home of Mary LaneLight Variety
Shopping Reporter (Alma)Lunch Music ;

m. The Stars EntertainAunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Johnny Dennis and his Ranchers
Barbara Dale
Orchestral Music
Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Home Makers’ Quiz;

Dangerous Lady

3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Ella Fitzgerald and the Inkspote4.15 Instrumental Variety
4.30 The Great Victor Herbert
4.45 Xavier Cugat and his Orchestra
5. 0 Children’s session
5.165 Reserved
5.30 Tea Dance

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Some of Your Favourites
6.30 Local Colour7.0 Reserved
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.33 Alias the Baron
7.45 Modern Marvels
8. 0 Hart of the Territory8.15 A Man Called Sheppard8.30 This Was the Week: HindenburgCrash
8.45d The Octopus8. 0 Going Places and Meeting People9.30 The Voice of Firestone10. 0 Love at Arms10.15 Dance to These Melodies10.30 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth.940 he, 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.32 Local Weather Forecast9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Accordion Ensembles9.45 Let the Bands Play10. O Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.15 The Bishop’s Mantle10.30 Nurse White10.45 Music for Madame

9 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop«ping Guide; Pollyanna; Film and TheatreNews
12. 0 Lunch Music1.30 p.m. Famous Frauds
1.45 Alfresco Music2.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. Q Dinner Music
6.15 Patrick Dawlish6.30 Recent Releases
6.45 Guy Mitchell and the Mitch MillerOrchestra
7. 0 Superman7.16 Christian Marlowe’s Daughter7.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
7.45 Alias the Baron8. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle8.15 The Three Musketeers8.30 Mid-Evenina Musicale
9. 0 Going Places and Meeting Peoplewith Kenneth Melvin
Weather Forecast
9.30 The Firestone Half-Hour
10. O Jimmy Colt10.15 Hound of the Baskervilles10.30 Close down

Trade ppearing in Commercial
Division programmes are published by

arrangement.

Few composers have earned the title"The Great,’ but this has been attri-
buted to Victor Herbert, for the melo-
dies from his pen have become well
known. For music by the great Victor
Herbert, listen to 4ZB at 4.30.
* * *

Born at Hucknall in Nottinghamshire
in 1886, Eric Coates became known first
as a leading viola player, then as a
composer of songs and orchestral piecesof a light nature. The music of Eric
Coates is a feature of 2ZB’s morning
programme at 9.30.

‘* Pa *
|Andre Kostelanetz was born in St.

Petersburg. He commenced piano les-
sons at an early age, and when he was

. only 20 years old, became assistant con-
ductor of the Imperial Grand Opera inSt. Petersburg. In the early 1920’s heleft Europe for America and from that
time to the present Andre Kostelanetz
vhas been continually engaged in radio
work. Recordings by Andre Kostelanetz
and his Orchestra may be heard from
1ZB at 7 o’clock this evening.
,

20
years
undera
blanket

Rip Van Winkle
may have set up
record by sleeping for20 years straight off. But
average people spend more
than 20 years of their lives under blankets. So make sure they'regoodblankets: light in weight; warm and snug; woven So that the Air-Cellsin the wool maintain an even temperature Cot,single and double-bed
sizes all in attractive pastel shades_

ONEHUNGA AIR-CELL
Oi Blanketg

Manufactured and distributed throughoutNew Zealand by
SARGOOD SON & EWEN LTD.

Al


